

GOPAL Vs. LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR

16.03.2026

Present: None for the petitioners.
Sh. Satish Sharma, Ld counsel for UOI through VC.

Ld counsel for UOI seeks an adjournment for filing the fresh complete address of the petitioners.

Heard. Allowed.

Put up for filing fresh complete address of the petitioners on **28.05.2026**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
16.03.2026