

## GOPAL Vs. LAND ACQIDSITION COLLETOR

29.05.2026

**File taken up today as 28.05.2026 was declared as holiday.**

**Ld. P.O. is on leave today.**

Present: None for the petitioners.  
Sh. Nitish Gaur, proxy counsel for UOI.

As per report of Ahlmad, fresh address of petitioners has not been filed.

As per direction of ld. P.O., put up the case for the purpose already fixed on 31.08.2026.

Reader  
29.05.2026